
BCHM 5821 - Special Topics in Signaling and Cell Regulation 

Fridays, 9:30-10:30 am 
Instructor:  Xuedong Liu, Xuedong.Liu@colorado.edu 
 
Cell Signaling Journal Club (BCHM-5821) is back. For those who are new to this 
class/club, we meet regularly on Fridays from 9:30 am-10:30 am in B231 JSCBB. 
Coffee and bagels are provided free of charge courtesy of the SCR training program. 
We will have one student/participant to present a research paper of his/her choice and 
lead the discussions. At the beginning of the semester, I send out a sign-up poll so that 
you can grab your preferred slot.  
  
Journal Club will review and evaluate literature on subjects of current interest in signal 
transduction transcription, cell cycle progression, and cell regulation. Primarily for 
graduate level presentation of special topics by students, faculty, and research staff. 
 
Fall 2020 Journal Club 
 
Date     Presenter 
Friday, September 18, 2020  Tina Melie 
Friday, September 25, 2020  Aly Barbour             
Friday, October 2, 2020              Stephen Upton 
Friday, October 9, 2020              Megan Mitchell 
Friday, October 16, 2020              Emily Kibby 
Friday, October 23, 2020              Allison Swearingen 
Friday, October 30, 2020  Graycen Wheeler 
Friday, November 6, 2020           Suzannah Miller 
Friday, November 13, 2020           Whitney Bergman 
Friday, November 20, 2020         Stephen Archuleta  
Friday, December 4, 2020            Liza Brusman 
Friday, December 11, 2020          Mitchell Leih 
 
 
Spring 2020 Journal Club 
 
Date     Presenter 
Friday, January 17, 2020  Genny Roberts 
Friday, January 24, 2020  Alison Gilchrist 
Friday, January 31, 2020  Justin Moser 
Friday, February 7, 2020  Otto Kletzien 
Friday, February 14, 2020  Graycen Wheeler 
Friday, February 28, 2020  Suzannah Miller 
Friday, March 13, 2020  Julie Sadino 
Friday, March 20, 2020  Ishara Datta 
Friday, April 3, 2020   Megan Mitchell  
Friday, April 10, 2020   Stephen Archuleta 
Friday, April 17, 2020   Stephen Upton 
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